

ST 1(12)19
R- 165/19

Order No 33 dt. 02.12.2022.

This day is fixed for production of the accused person namely Sishupal Singh and Sk Rupchand, appearance of the accused persons namely Ratan Goldar, Raju Mondal and Kunal Chakraborty and ER of W/A in the name of Shentu Sk.

Sk Rup chand and Sishupal Singh are not produced from J/C. Accused namely Ratan Goldar, Raju Mondal and Kunal Chakraborty on court bail are absent without steps.

No ER of W/A in respect of Shentu Sk has yet been received.

Ld PP in charge and Ld defence Counsel are found absent. Issue W/A in the name of accused persons namely Ratan Goldar, Raju Mondal and Kunal Chakraborty.

Fix 06.03.2023 for production of the accused person namely Sishupal Singh and Sk Rupchand and ER of W/A in the name of Shentu Sk, Ratan Goldar, Raju Mondal and Kunal Chakraborty.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah