

Order No 36 dt. 13.09.2023

P.O. is on leave.

This day is fixed for production of accused persons namely Sishupal Singh, Sk Rupchand and appearance of the accused Ratan Goldar, Raju Mondal and Kunal Chakraborty and ER of W/A in the name of accused Shentu Sk.

Accused Sishupal Singh and Sk Rupchand are not produced from J/C. Accused Ratan Goldar, Raju Mondal and Kunal Chakraborty on bail are absent without steps. No ER of W/A in the name of accused Shentu Sk has yet been received.

Fix 11.01.2024 for production of accused persons namely Sishupal Singh, Sk Rupchand and appearance of the accused Ratan Goldar, Raju Mondal and Kunal Chakraborty and ER of W/A in the name of accused Shentu Sk.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah