

Order No 40 dt. 05.10.2024

This day is fixed for production/appearance of the accused persons and ER of W/A in the name of accused Shentu Sk.

None take steps. No accused are produced from j/c.

Fix 13.02.2025 for production/appearance of the accused persons and ER of W/A in the name of accused Shentu Sk.

Sureties are directed to produce the accused persons before this Court on the next date fixed.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah