

S.T. 1(12) 19
Registration No. 165 of 19
CNR NO. WBSP07-002959- 2019

Order No. 45 dated 07.03.26

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Non execution report has been received in respect of the accused persons viz: 1) Raju Mondal, 2) Sisu Pal Singh, 3) Sk. Rupchan @ Bapi, 4) Shentu Sk and 5) Ratan Goldar.

No E/R of W/A has been received in respect of the accused Kunal Chakraborty.

I/C, Sealdah, GRPS prays for time to execute the W/A.

For ends of justice prayer is allowed.

Fix 12-05-2026 for E/R of W/A.

D/C.

S.d/- Parna Bhattacharya.

2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

S.d/- Parna Bhattacharya.

2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.I/C.

JO CODE: WB01015